
Decision

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

44839182

44857552

44858072

44806672

44806942

44807532

44782142

44806002

44806452

44621232

44680942

44766702

44615862

44618562

44618792

44595332

44597382

44606862

44289732

44514362

44522832

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 14/03/2020 to 20/03/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Ankara

Application 




