## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 14/03/2020 to 20/03/2020

## Classification: DJELR

## Mission: Ankara

Application	Decision
44289732	Approved
44514362	Approved
44522832	Refused
44595332	Approved
44597382	Approved
44606862	Approved
44615862	Approved
44618562	Approved
44618792	Approved
44621232	Approved
44680942	Approved
44766702	Approved
44782142	Approved
44806002	Approved
44806452	Approved
44806672	Approved
44806942	Approved
44807532	Approved
44839182	Approved
44857552	Approved
44858072	Approved